Course Offer 2023 - 2024
The Instytut of Pedagogy
Erasmus+ Coordinator’s name: Bartłomiej Suchodolski, PhD, e-mail address: bartlomiej.suchodolski@uws.edu.pl

Table 1. Courses in English in the summer semester
	Course Title 
in Polish
	Course Title in English
	Cycle of studies
 
	Field of study
	Lecture hours
Duration
	Class hours
Duration
	Lab hours
Duration
	ECTS credits
	Lecturer’s name
	Lecturer’s e-mail address

	Teoretyczne podstawy kształcenia
	Theoretical foundations of education
	first-cycle studies, 2st semester
	Pedagogy
	30
	
	
	3 ECTS
	Alicja Antas-Jaszczuk, PhD
	alicja.antas-jaszczuk@uws.edu.pl

	Psychologia kliniczna
	Clinical psychology
	first-cycle studies, 2nd semester
	Pedagogy
	15
	
	
	1 ECTS
	Joanna Zienkiewicz, PhD
	joanna.zienkiewicz@uws.edu.pl

	Psychologia społeczna 
i rozwojowa
	Social and development psychology
	first-cycle studies, 2nd semester
	Pedagogy
	15
	15
	
	3 ECTS
	Joanna Zienkiewicz, PhD
Renata Bareja, MA

	joanna.zienkiewicz@uws.edu.pl
renata.bareja@uws.edu.pl

	Pedagogika społeczna
	Social pedagogy
	first-cycle studies, 2nd semester
	Pedagogy
	15
	30
	
	4 ECTS
	Agnieszka Roguska, PhD
	agnieszka.roguska@uws.edu.pl

	Pedagogika specjalna
	Special pedagogy
	first-cycle studies, 2nd semester
	Pedagogy
	15
	15
	
	3 ECTS
	Prof. Hanna Żuraw
	 hanna.zuraw@uws.edu.pl

	Diagnoza pedagogiczna
	Diagnosis educational
	first-cycle studies, 4th semester
	Pedagogy
	15
	30
	
	5 ECTS
	Renata Matysiuk,  PhD
	renata.matysiuk@uws.edu.pl


	Metodyka pracy opiekuńczo-wychowawczej
	Methodology of care and educational work
	first-cycle studies, 4th semester
	Pedagogy
	30
	
	75
przeniesiono z ćw. do lab
	9 ECTS
	Beata Trębicka-Postrzygacz, PhD
Agnieszka Borkowska, MA
	beata.trebicka-postrzygacz@uws.edu.pl
agnieszka.borkowska@uws.edu.pl



